
2001-02 NORTHERN LEAGUE BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Practice Games

Tuesday, November 27
University @ Belmont 2:30/4:00
Bell (H) @ Marshall 2:30/4:00
Wilson @ Garfield 2:30/4:00
Lincoln @ Roosevelt 2:30/4:00
Eagle Rock OPEN
Franklin OPEN

Thursday, November 29
San Pedro @ Belmont 2:30/4:00

Tuesday, December 4
Garfield @ Lincoln 2:30/4:00
Jefferson @ Wilson 2:30/4:00
Roosevelt @ Eagle Rock 2:30/4:00
Franklin @ Jordan 2:30/4:00

Thursday, December 6
Lincoln (H) @ Verdugo Hills 2:30/4:00
Franklin @ Roosevelt 2:30/4:00
Belmont OPEN

Friday, December 7
Eagle Rock @ Verdugo Hills 2:30/4:00

Friday, December 14
Marshall @ San Fernando 5:30/7:00

Wednesday, January 2
Wilson @ Bravo 2:30/4:00

Friday, January 4
Marshall @ Polytechnic 5:30/7:00

League Games

Wednesday, January 9
Franklin @ Eagle Rock 5:30/7:00
Marshall @ Lincoln 2:30/4:00
Belmont @ Wilson 2:30/4:00

Friday, January 11
Belmont @ Marshall 2:30/4:00
Eagle Rock @ Wilson 2:30/4:00
Lincoln @ Franklin 2:30/4:00

Wednesday, January 16
Marshall @ Eagle Rock 2:30/4:00
Lincoln @ Belmont 2:30/4:00
Wilson @ Franklin 2:30/4:00

Friday, January 18
Wilson @ Lincoln 2:30/4:00
Belmont @ Eagle Rock 2:30/4:00
Marshall @ Franklin 2:30/4:00

Wednesday, January 23
Eagle Rock @ Lincoln 2:30/4:00
Wilson @ Marshall 2:30/4:00
Franklin @ Belmont 2:30/4:00

Friday, January 25
Eagle Rock @ Franklin 5:30/7:00
Lincoln @ Marshall 2:30/4:00
Wilson @ Belmont 2:30/4:00

Wednesday, Januarl 30
Marshall @ Belmont 2:30/4:00
Wilson @ Eagle Rock 2:30/4:00
Franklin @ Lincoln 2:30/4:00

Friday, February 1
Eagle Rock @ Marshall 2:30/4:00
Belmont @ Lincoln 2:30/4:00
Franklin @ Wilson 2:30/4:00

Wednesday, February 6
Lincoln @ Wilson 2:30/4:00
Eagle Rock @ Belmont 2:30/4:00
Franklin @ Marshall 2:30/4:00

Friday, February 8
Lincoln @ Eagle Rock 2:30/4:00
Marshall @ Wilson 2:30/4:00
Belmont @ Franklin 2:30/4:00

Northern League Schools: Belmont, Eagle Rock, Franklin, Lincoln, Marshall, Wilson


